
Electra Classic Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Popular aluminium ballpen available in a
range of beautiful anodised colours
complemented by smart chrome trim. The
Electra Classic Ballpen is ideal for laser
engraving or spot colour printing.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PELCB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 16.8g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 7.2mm

Print Area
FCP

58mm x 7mm

Print Area
End

50mm x 10mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £15.00

100

£0.568

250

£0.568

500

£0.568

1000

£0.568

2000

£0.568

5000

£0.568

10000

£0.530

2 Colour Print £30.00 £0.946 £0.946 £0.850 £0.760 £0.750 £0.700 £0.650

3 Colour Print £45.00 £1.324 £1.324 £1.070 £0.930 £0.920 £0.830 £0.770

4 Colour Print £60.00 £1.702 £1.700 £1.280 £1.110 £1.090 £0.960 £0.890

Full Colour Print £0.00 £0.601 £0.601 £0.601 £0.601 £0.601 £0.601 £0.601

Laser Engraved £0.00 £0.550 £0.550 £0.550 £0.550 £0.550 £0.550 £0.550

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250 £0.250

Prices shown are RRP


